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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Please note, accessories, wastes, overflows and tapware are not 
included unless stated. All measurements are nominal only, please 

measure product on site before installation. Actual colours may vary.

CONSTRUCTION:  Stainless steel
PRESSURE:  Mains pressure
WORKING PRESSURE (KPA):  150–1000
RECOMMENDED WORKING PRESSURE (KPA):  500
HEIGHT (MM):  425
WATER CONSUMPTION (L/MIN):  5.58
WELS RATING:  5 star rated
WARRANTY:  Lifetime on stainless steel, 5 years on coloured 
finish, 5 years on cartridge
LEAD FREE:  Yes

FEATURES

• Minimalist design
• Ceramic cartridge technology
• Lead free stainless steel body
• Pull down single function spout
• Vapour Black is a PVD finish

SPARE PARTS

• LEVCART25 / 25mm Cartridge 
• LEV25100EXT / 100mm Extension Thread

SLIM
Pull Down Sink Mixer
LEV25PDSMMPSS | LEV25PDSMMPBK 

22
8

4
25

60
12
0

Ø
35

82

200
67.5

Ø22

Ø38
Ø52

FINISHES AVAILABLE:

Brushed 
Stainless Steel
Code: SS

PVD Vapour 
Black  
Code: BK


